Area NW Hardware
New York State Office of General Services
Group 77018 Award 21350 - Comprehensive Telecommunications Equipment & Solutions
Aviat Networks Reasonableness of Price
PT65083 Identify the Contract(s), Agreement(s) or Customer(s)
LOT 2 Used to determine Reasonableness of Price
Area Networking Hardware >__Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O________
April, 2011

Installation Cost
per U/M
(as applicable)
NYS
Maintence Cost
per U/M
(as applicable) Net Price
One-Time
Installation Cost
per U/M
(as applicable)
Contract / Sale
Maintence Cost
per U/M
(as applicable)
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-06-0340 ODU 600, 06Ghz, T-R 0340MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-06-0252 ODU 600, 06Ghz, T-R 0252MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-06-0160 ODU 6006, 06Ghz, T-R 0160MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-11-0530 ODU 600, 11Ghz, T-R 0530MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-18-1560 ODU 600, 18GHz, T-R 1560MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. M-EEH-23-1232 ODU 600, 23GHz, T-R 1200/1232MHz Ea. A $9,200.00 35% $5,980.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. EXX-001 ECLIPSE, BLANK PANEL ASSY, SINGLE SLOT Ea. A $44.50 35% $28.93 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. EXX-000-20X ECLIPSE, INTELLIGENT NODE UNIT, 2RU EXT, INCL. IDCE, FAN 2RU, NCCV2 Ea. A $3,200.00 35% $2,080.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. EXX-000-00X ECLIPSE, INTELLIGENT NODE UNIT, INCLUDES IDCV2, FAN, NCCV2 Ea. A $2,250.00 35% $1,462.50
Aviat Networks, Inc. EXS-00X NODE PROTECTION CARD Ea. A $710.00 35% $461.50

Bronze Level New Warranty MLA (Maintenance Level Agreement) 24 mos per TR (Transmitter / Reciever)    IRU 600 Includes
Remote Tech Support 24/7 TR C $676.00 11% $601.64 Note A
Aviat Networks, Inc. SNA-RMXXE1XX1299 REMOTE MONITORING, 12 MONTHS Ea. Z $444.00 0% $444.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. SNA-RMXXE1XX3699 REMOTE MONITORING-NA&C, <75 TR, 36 MONTHS Ea. Z $1,332.00 0% $1,332.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. REMOTE MONITORING, SET-UP CHARREMOTE MONITORING, SET-UP CHARGES < 75 Ea. Z $7,200.00 0% $7,200.00
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TEFS Frequency Selection Typical Microwave path 1st pair Ea. Z $775 0% $775 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-PCN Prior Coodination Notice and Resolution 1st path Ea. Z $525 0% $525 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-PCNA Prior Coodination Notice and Resolution additional Path Ea. Z $75 0% $75 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TERN Renewal Notices - First Path Ea. Z $320 0% $320 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TERNA Renewal Notices -additional path at same time Ea. Z $70 0% $70 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TELP FCC License Preparation (per Site) Ea. Z $495 0% $495 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TELSF FCC License Submittal Fee New license-per site location Ea. Z $1,095 0% $1,095 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-TELSF FCC License Submittal Fee Modification to license-per site location Ea. Z $245 0% $245 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-PCN-EXP Verbal Coordination Expedite First Path Ea. Z 850 0% $850 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. SCVS-PCN-EXPA Verbal Coordination Expedite additioanl Path Ea. Z 200 0% $200 Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-24-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Wireless Bridge Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 24 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $25,579.00 35% $16,626
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-50-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 50 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $25,879.00 35% $16,821
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-100-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 100 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $26,829.00 35% $17,439
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-150-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 150 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $28,579.00 35% $18,576
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-200-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 200 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $30,579.00 35% $19,876
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-24-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 24 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $30,079.00 35% $19,551
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-50-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 50 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $30,379.00 35% $19,746
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-100-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 100 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $31,329.00 35% $20,364
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-150-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 150 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $33,079.00 35% $21,501
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-200-NP Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 200 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $35,079.00 35% $22,801
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-24-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $41,149.00 35% $26,747
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-50-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $41,449.00 35% $26,942
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-100-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $42,399.00 35% $27,559
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-150-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $44,149.00 35% $28,697
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-200-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $46,149.00 35% $29,997
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-24-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $50,149.00 35% $32,597
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-50-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 50 Mbps Non Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $50,449.00 35% $32,792
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-100-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $51,399.00 35% $33,409
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-150-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $53,149.00 35% $34,547
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-200-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $55,149.00 35% $35,847
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-24-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $42,899.00 35% $27,884
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-50-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $43,199.00 35% $28,079
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-100-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $44,149.00 35% $28,697
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-150-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $45,899.00 35% $29,834
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXX-200-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal Standard Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $47,899.00 35% $31,134
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-24-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $51,899.00 35% $33,734
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-50-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 50 Mbps Non Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $52,199.00 35% $33,929
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-100-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $53,149.00 35% $34,547
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-150-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $54,899.00 35% $35,684
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXX-200-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Terminal High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $56,899.00 35% $36,984
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-24-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 24 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $44,949.00 35% $29,217
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-50-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 50 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $45,899.00 35% $29,834
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-100-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 100 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $49,649.00 35% $32,272
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-150-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 150 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $52,149.00 35% $33,897
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-200-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 200 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $54,649.00 35% $35,522
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-24-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 24 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $49,449.00 35% $32,142
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-50-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 50 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $50,399.00 35% $32,759
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-100-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 100 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $54,149.00 35% $35,197
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-150-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 150 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $56,649.00 35% $36,822
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-200-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 200 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $59,149.00 35% $38,447
Page 3 of 5
Area NW Hardware
New York State Office of General Services
Group 77018 Award 21350 - Comprehensive Telecommunications Equipment & Solutions
Aviat Networks Reasonableness of Price
PT65083 Identify the Contract(s), Agreement(s) or Customer(s)
LOT 2 Used to determine Reasonableness of Price
Area Networking Hardware >__Montana T.C #SPB07-1385O________
April, 2011
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-24-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 24 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $53,949.00 35% $35,067
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-50-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 50 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $54,899.00 35% $35,684
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-100-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 100 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $58,649.00 35% $38,122
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-150-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 150 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $64,149.00 35% $41,697
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-200-NPe Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 200 Mbps Non Protected Ea. A $63,649.00 35% $41,372
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-24-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $79,714.00 35% $51,814
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-50-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $80,664.00 35% $52,432
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-100-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $84,414.00 35% $54,869
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-150-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $88,864.00 35% $57,762
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-200-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $91,364.00 35% $59,387
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-24-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $88,714.00 35% $57,664
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-50-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $89,664.00 35% $58,282
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-100-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $93,414.00 35% $60,719
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-150-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $97,864.00 35% $63,612
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-200-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $100,364.00 35% $65,237
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-24-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $97,714.00 35% $63,514
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-50-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $98,664.00 35% $64,132
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-100-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $102,414.00 35% $66,569
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-150-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $106,864.00 35% $69,462
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-200-MHS Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $109,364.00 35% $71,087
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-24-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $83,214.00 35% $54,089
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-50-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $84,164.00 35% $54,707
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-100-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $87,914.00 35% $57,144
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-150-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $92,364.00 35% $60,037
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXSXX-200-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $94,864.00 35% $61,662
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-24-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $92,214.00 35% $59,939
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-50-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $93,164.00 35% $60,557
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-100-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $96,914.00 35% $62,994
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-150-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $101,364.00 35% $65,887
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-SXXHXX-200-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater Standard/High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $103,864.00 35% $67,512
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-24-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 24 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $101,214.00 35% $65,789
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-50-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 50 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $102,164.00 35% $66,407
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-100-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 100 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $105,914.00 35% $68,844
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-150-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 150 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $110,364.00 35% $71,737
Aviat Networks, Inc. EPNI-HXXHXX-200-MHS-SD Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Repeater High Power 200 Mbps Monitor Hot Standby Ea. A $112,864.00 35% $73,362
Aviat Networks, Inc. ERM-XXX-30X Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge RFU,Standard Power  (Available in all frequency bands) Ea. A $15,375.00 35% $9,994
Aviat Networks, Inc. ERS-XXX-101 Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge RFU,Standard Power (L6 GHz and U6 GHz Only) Ea. A $12,375.00 35% $8,044
Aviat Networks, Inc. ERH-XXX-101 Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge RFU,High Power (Available in all frequency bands) Ea. A $16,875.00 35% $10,969
Aviat Networks, Inc. EV102-SX-00-100 Eclipse Packet Node IRU 600 Wireless Bridge Section Standard Power , Non Protected Ea. A $21,345.00 35% $13,874